colson

GROUP L, ope

Wielen:

WPPN 1002 1000

Technische data

Diameter
Wiel breedte
Naafbreedte

Diameter asgat

Draagvermogen
y Gewicht
»”
/ A
/REACH _/RoHS Wiel
Y compliant % compliant

CJCIEAEC

100 mm
35 mm
40 mm
12 mm
250 kg

0.2 kg

Polyamide wiel met glijlager gebruikstemperaturen

van -20°C tot + 80°C
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